
Kentucky Agricultural Finance Corporation
2016 Board Meeting Schedule

Updated 8/9/2016

  **Location of meetings will be the Transportation Cabinet Office Building, 200 Mero Street, Frankfort, KY 40601, unless otherwise noted**      

Month KAFC Board Meeting **Location Application Deadline
January Friday, January 08, 2016 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, December 18, 2015
February Friday, February 12, 2016 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, January 29, 2016
March Friday, March 11, 2016 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, February 26, 2016
April Friday, April 08, 2016 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, March 25, 2016
May Friday, May 13, 2016 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, April 29, 2016
June Friday, June 10, 2016 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, May 27, 2016

July Thursday, July 14 - Friday, July 15
Taylor County Extension Office, 

Campbellsville
Friday, July 1, 2016

August Friday, August 12, 2016
Franklin County Extension Office, 

Frankfort
Friday, July 29, 2016

September Friday, September 09, 2016 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, August 26, 2016
October Friday, October 07, 2016 University of Kentucky, Lexington Friday, September 23, 2016

November Friday, November 4, 2016
Franklin County Extension Office, 

Frankfort
Friday, October 21, 2016

December Friday, December 09, 2016 Transportation Cabinet, Frankfort Friday, November 25, 2016

KAFC BOARD MEETINGS WILL BE HELD THE SECOND FRIDAY OF EACH MONTH, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
Applications must be submitted two weeks prior to scheduled board meeting, in order to be considered for approval.
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